
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:15 AM, Mon, Jan 12
498 Cummerata Dale, North Kenaport, CA, 76123-6486 | (demo) Frank Kuphal  | 853.021.0043 x2449
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Charlesetta Considine
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play
Areas, etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:32 PM, Mon, Jan 12
8057 Hilpert Shoals, Lake Pat, CA, 31648 | (demo) Frank Kuphal  | 853.021.0043 x2449
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Shanita Waelchi
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Sod - Install"]
Lawn size: 386

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:44 AM, Mon, Jan 12
498 Cummerata Dale, North Kenaport, CA, 76123-6486 | (demo) Frank Kuphal  | 853.021.0043 x2449
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Shanita Waelchi
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:00 PM, Mon, Jan 12
8057 Hilpert Shoals, Lake Pat, CA, 31648 | (demo) Frank Kuphal  | 853.021.0043 x2449
Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Shanita Waelchi
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and
Rock Delivery"]
Lawn size: 386

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


